Electric actuator   Slider
ERL2 Series
Compatibility function allows the controller, actuator, and cable to be
freely combined
The electric actuator that works like a pneumatic cylinder
 Motor sizes: 42 / 56
Actuator specifications
*1:  The maximum load capacity decreases when the speed increases. For more details, refer to the vertical and horizontal load capacity charts and graphs in the

C Screw lead
ERL2
How to order
Model No.
B Motor mounting direction
A Body size
Code Content
Body size
45 Body size 45
60 Body size 60
Motor mounting direction
E Standard mounting (straight)
R Right-hand mounting
L Left-hand mounting
D Bottom mounting
Screw lead
06 6 mm
12 12 mm
Stroke
Code Length Body size/Motor mounting direction
45E/45R/45L 45D 60E/60R/60L 60D
05 50 mm
10 100 mm
15 150 mm
20 200 mm
25 250 mm
30 300 mm
35 350 mm
40 400 mm
45 450 mm
50 500 mm
55 550 mm
60 600 mm
70 700 mm
Brake
N Without brake
B With brake
Origin position
M Motor side
F Opposite side of the motor
Relay cable length
N0 None
S1 Fixing cable 1 m
S3 Fixing cable 3 m
S5 Fixing cable 5 m
SX Fixing cable 10 m
R1 Movable cable 1 m
R3 Movable cable 3 m
R5 Movable cable 5 m
RX Movable cable 10 m
Controller
N None     *1
A EC07 standard mounting
B EC07 DIN rail mount
C EC63 standard mounting
D EC63 DIN rail mount
E ECPT standard mounting *2
F ECPT DIN rail mount *2
I/O Cable length
N None
2 2 m
3 3 m *3
5 5 m *3
A
B
C
D
E
G
F
H
I
60 E 06 50 MB RX B 2

Note 2: The numbers within the [ ] are the dimensions with the brake
ERL2 Series
How to order/Dimensions
48
56
.5
44
9
15±0.05
30
38
81
202628
±0
.0
5
3242
6.5
10
4.
5
36
12
10
29Ｌ3
36
232-Long through hole 4-M4 depth 7.5
4-ø 3H7 depth 7.5
4-4.5 THRU
Stroke length: X 40.5 55.5
9
14
19 N × 100
P-M4 depth 8
4-M2.6 depth 3.5
16.9 Ｌ4
15 14
Body length: LL
13.5 [53.5] Note 2
93.5
Ground terminal
M3 depth 63.5
Total length: L
45
25
45 59
.5
25
42
9.
5
(8) Note 1(8) Note 1
4.
5
0.8 0.8
(300)
Connect to relay cable
Fixing cable allowable
bending R50
(20
)
(4
9)
23
4
Dimensions
 ERL2-45R (right-hand mounting)
Stroke
Code 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
X (mm) 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
Total length L (mm) 236 286 336 386 436 486 536 586 636 686
Body length LL (mm) 206 256 306 356 406 456 506 556 606 656
L3 (mm) 151 201 251 301 351 401 451 501 551 601